List of advice received by Ministers for Proactive Release for period 1- 28 Huitanguru 2022 —
Hon Nanaia Mahuta, Associate Minister for Maori Development

Date

02/02/2022
04/02/2022
09/02/2022
09/02/2022

11/02/2022

Type

Aide Memoire
Aide Memoire
Advice
Advice

Aide Memoire

Title

Ministerial Consultation: Supporting considered and coherent Treaty provisions in legislation
New Zealand-United Kingdom Free Trade Agreement

Pokai Ao A3 update — Huitanguru 2022

Te Pae Tawhiti - Te Tumu update - 4 Huitanguru 2022

Communications: Te Pae Tawhiti



